153
Disc Ceramic Capacitors
North American Capacitor Company/7545 Rockville Road/Indianapolis IN 46214-3073/Phone: (317)273-0090/Fax: (317)273-2400/www.nacc-mallory.com
D
isc C
eram
ic C
apacitors

Y5U
Voltage Range:
250 VAC
Capacitance Range:
100 pF to .01 eF
Capacity Tolerance:
W10%, W20%
Dielectric Strength:
4000 vrms minimum
for 1 minute
Dissipation Factor:
2.0% Max
Operating Temperature:
-30-C to +85-C
250 VAC
100 10% .331 .220 .375 .031 8.4 5.6 9.5 .8 UXY101K
150 10% .331 .236 .375 .031 8.4 6.0 9.5 .8 UXY151K
220 10% .331 .236 .375 .031 8.4 6.0 9.5 .8 UXY221K
330 10% .331 .224 .375 .031 8.4 5.7 9.5 .8 UXY331K
470 10% .331 .228 .375 .031 8.4 5.8 9.5 .8 UXY471K
560 10% .331 .228 .375 .031 8.4 5.8 9.5 .8 UXY561K
680 20% .331 .236 .375 .031 8.4 6.0 9.5 .8 UXY681M
1000 20% .402 .240 .375 .031 10.2 6.1 9.5 .8 UXY102M
1500 20% .461 .236 .375 .031 11.7 6.0 9.5 .8 UXY152M
2200 20% .461 .228 .375 .031 11.7 5.8 9.5 .8 UXY222M
3300 20% .559 .236 .375 .031 14.2 6.0 9.5 .8 UXY332M
3900 20% .618 .232 .375 .031 15.7 5.9 9.5 .8 UXY392M
4700 20% .681 .228 .375 .031 17.3 5.8 9.5 .8 UXY472M
5000 20% .681 .230 .375 .031 17.3 5.8 9.5 .8 UXY502M
6800 20% .790 .235 .375 .031 20.1 6.0 9.5 .8 UXY682M
.01eF 20% .902 .230 .375 .031 22.9 5.8 9.5 .8 UXY103M
Capacity
pF Tol
Size